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2024 DGC Monthly Golf Schedule

April
Saturday, April 20™" Kickoff Classic
May
Thursday, May 2" Thursday Night Scramble (1% week)
Friday, May 3" Sacred Heart Golf Classic
Saturday-Monday May 25%-27t Memorial Day Weekend
Thursday, May 30t VSGA State Open/Am Qualifying
June
Saturday — Sunday, June 1t - 2" Two Man Invitational (New Date)
Monday-Tuesday, June 31-4% Greens Aerification
Saturday, June 15% Parent-Child
Saturday — Sunday, June 29t"- 30™" Member/Member
July
Saturday-Sunday, July 13t-14%" DGC Invitational
August
Thursday, August 8% Danville Life Saving Crew
Saturday, August 17 -18t" Men’s Club Championship
September
Mon., September 2" Labor Day
Thurs-Sat, September 12t"-14" DGC Men’s Member/Guest
Thursday, September 19 Laid Back Golf Tour
Sun-Wed, September 22M-25M VSGA Mid - Super Senior Championship
October

Friday, October 18™" Chamber of Commerce



